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Attachment A

2012 Budget Balancing Status
General Fund
Resolution Attachment

Mayor's Proposed Budget...
General Fund
Mayor's Budget Total
Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)
Technical Changes to the Mayor's Budget...

Revised Revenue or Budget Estimates:

New or Amended Grant Budgets:

Better Align Department Budgets:

Technical Corrections Due to Errors, Omissions and Other Changes:

Budget After Technical Changes
Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)

Policy Changes Agreed to by the Mayor and City Council...

Budget After Policy Changes

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)

12/6/2011 2:12 PM

RES 11-2437
Spending Financing
213,535,911 213,535,911
213,535,911 213,535,911
0
213,535,911 213,535,911
0
213,535,911 213,535,911
0
213,535,911 213,535,911
0
213,535,911 213,535,911
0

Office of Financial Services



4!
72
73
74
75
76
77
78

131
132

Mayor's Proposed Budget...
Special Funds
Mayor's Budget Total

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)
Technical Changes to the Mayor's Budget...

Revised Revenue or Budget Estimates:

New or Amended Grant Budgets:

12/6/2011 2:12 PM

Attachment A

2012 Budget Balancing Status
Special Funds

RES 11-2437
Spending Financing
264,974,632 264,974,632
264,974,632 264,974,632
0

Office of Financial Services



133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

Attachment A

Special Funds

Better Align Department Budgets:

Technical Corrections Due to Errors, Omissions and Other Changes:

Budget After Technical Changes

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)

Policy Changes Agreed to by the Mayor and City Council...

Budget After Policy Changes

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)

12/6/2011 2:12 PM

RES 11-2437
264,974,632 264,974,632
0
264,974,632 264,974,632
0

Office of Financial Services



Attachment A

2012 Budget Balancing Status
Debt

RES 11-2437

Spending Financing

169 Mayor's Proposed Budget...
170  Debt Service Funds 59,811,679 59,811,679

171 Mayor's Budget Total 59,811,679 59,811,679
172

173 Gap: Excess / (Shortfall) (0)
174

175 Technical Changes to the Mayor's Budget...

176

177 Revised Revenue or Budget Estimates:

178

179

180

181

182

183

184  Better Align Department Budgets:

185

186

187

188

189

190  Technical Corrections Due to Errors, Omissions and Other Changes:
191

192

193

194

195
196

197 Budget After Technical Changes 59,811,679 59,811,679
198

199 Gap: Excess / (Shortfall) (0)

200

201 Policy Changes Agreed to by the Mayor and City Council...

220 Budget After Policy Changes 59,811,679 59,811,679

222 Gap: Excess / (Shortfall) (0)

Office of Financial Services
12/6/2011 2:12 PM



223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
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236
237
238
239
240

242

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279

Attachment A

2012 Budget Balancing Status
Capital Improvement Budget

Mayor's Proposed Budget...
Capital Improvement Budget
Mayor's Budget Total

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)
Technical Changes to the Mayor's Budget...

Revised Revenue or Budget Estimates:

New or Amended Grant Budgets:

Better Align Department Budgets:

Technical Corrections Due to Errors, Omissions and Other Changes:

Budget After Technical Changes

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)
Policy Changes Agreed to by the Mayor and City Council...

Budget After Policy Changes

Gap: Excess / (Shortfall)

12/6/2011 2:12 PM

RES 11-2437
Spending Financing
37,185,000 37,185,000
37,185,000 37,185,000
0
37,185,000 37,185,000
0
37,185,000 37,185,000
0

Office of Financial Services





